Results For: Babvdoll Southdown

Placing Class

First

Last

5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)
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CALEB
JOVIE
RILEY
HARPER
LILLY
RILEY
JOVIE

40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

GRAND
CHAMPION

1

2

HARPER

CALEB

50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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CALEB
BROOKLYN
RILEY
SILAS
JACOBY
MAKENZIE

75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)

RES GRAND
CHAMPION

1
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VIVIAN

KYLIE
SILAS
RILEY
JOVIE
LANE
KYLIE
ALFRED

CRAIG
MISENER
JOYER
NICHOLS
ROE
JOYER
MISENER

NICHOLS

CRAIG

CRAIG
TORRONE
JOYER
HARLAND
MAAG
MAAG

STEPHENSON

DAVIES
HARLAND
JOYER
MISENER
FALCH
DAVIES
MCDANIEL

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1

2
3
4
5
100 Yrl Ewe
GRAND 1
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
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CALEB
HARPER
RILEY
SILAS
JOVIE

VIVIAN

CALEB
BROOKLYN
AUTUMN
LILLY
JOVIE
JOVIE

ALLI
DAVID
ALFRED
ALFRED

CRAIG
NICHOLS
JOYER
HARLAND
MISENER

STEPHENSON

CRAIG
TORRONE
BIVENS
ROE
MISENER
MISENER
BRENNAN
THOMPSON
MCDANIEL
MCDANIEL

Exhb#

1416
1136
1168
1625
1244
1168
1136

1625

1416

1416
1349
1168
1297
1586
1589

1199

1222
1297
1168
1136
1454
1222
1364

1416
1625
1168
1297
1136

1199

1416
1349
1230
1244
1136
1136
1539
1532
1364
1364

City

ST JOSEPH
RANSOM
LITCHFIELD
JERSEYVILLE
ST ANSGAR
LITCHFIELD
RANSOM

JERSEYVILLE

ST JOSEPH

ST JOSEPH
VINITA
LITCHFIELD
NEVADA
OTTAWA
OTTAWA

VIROUQA

ROZET
NEVADA
LITCHFIELD
RANSOM
FARMINGTON
ROZET
THORNDALE

ST JOSEPH
JERSEYVILLE
LITCHFIELD
NEVADA
RANSOM

VIROUQA

ST JOSEPH
VINITA
MANHATTAN
ST ANSGAR
RANSOM
RANSOM
KIRKLIN
WOODVILLE
THORNDALE
THORNDALE

ST

IL
MN

MN
IL

WI

wY

MN
IL
MO

X

IL
MN

IL

WI

IL
OK
IL
1A
IL
IL
IN
WI
X
X

Flock/Tag #

Group
Craig 1397
Woolley Treasured 0136 Lt. Dan
Joyer Lane 1107 Chewy
Milroy 2406 Sparky
LR Livestock 25299
Joyer Lane 1108 Tarrlok
Woolley Treasured 0158 El Toro Lo

Group
Nichols 2073 Blackie

Craig 1375

Group
Schoelerman 25125
Nichols IC 2076
Big Woods 0672 Pendleton
Top of the Town Downs 0416
Big Woods 693
3M Babydolls 9001

Group
Lazy 5 7918

Milroy Express 2503

Top of the Town Downs 0404
Joyer Lane 1118 Mynock

Woolley Treasured 0179 Shark Bite
Heffelfinger 2375

Milroy Express 2504

MBar W Ranch 2588

Group
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Group 1
Big Woods 619 Oregano

Big Woods 624

Bombay 2416

Nichols 4887F

LR Livestock 24149

Woolley Treasured 0137 Lady Bug
Woolley Treasured 0138 Clementin
Brennan 23-008

Wooly Treasures 0149

Dakota Dolls 3192

Dakota Dolls 3190

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

100 Yrl Ewe

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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First

CALEB
SILAS
RILEY
SILAS
BRILEE
RILEY
EMMA
KENDRA

CALEB
SILAS
RILEY
JOVIE
ALFRED

Last

CRAIG
HARLAND
JOYER
HARLAND
MISENER
JOYER
CHANDLER
REHM

CRAIG
HARLAND
JOYER
MISENER
MCDANIEL

120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

Res Sr Champ

N SN N R W N -

HARPER
CALEB
KYLIE
RILEY
RILEY
ADALYN
LILLY

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Res Jr Champ
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HARPER
CALEB
ALLI
LILLY
ALFRED
KENDRA
KENDRA

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

RES GRAND
CHAMP - Jr
Champ
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BROOKLYN

ADALYN
LILLY
CALEB
SILAS
RILEY
BROOKLYN
KYLIE
BROOKLYN
ALFRED

NICHOLS
CRAIG
DAVIES
JOYER
JOYER
PFAFF
ROE

NICHOLS
CRAIG
BRENNAN
ROE
MCDANIEL
REHM
REHM

JOHNSON

PFAFF

ROE
CRAIG
HARLAND
JOYER
TORRONE
DAVIES
TORRONE
MCDANIEL

Exhb#

1416
1297
1168
1297
1137
1168
1282
1624

1416
1297
1168
1136
1364

1625
1416
1222
1168
1168
1340
1244

1625
1416
1539
1244
1364
1624
1624

1338

1340
1244
1416
1297
1168
1349
1222
1349
1364

City

ST JOSEPH
NEVADA
LITCHFIELD
NEVADA
RANSOM
LITCHFIELD
FREDERICKTO
ORRVILLE

ST JOSEPH
NEVADA
LITCHFIELD
RANSOM
THORNDALE

JERSEYVILLE
ST JOSEPH
ROZET
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD
NORWALK
ST ANSGAR

JERSEYVILLE
ST JOSEPH
KIRKLIN

ST ANSGAR
THORNDALE
ORRVILLE
ORRVILLE

DELAVAN

NORWALK
ST ANSGAR
ST JOSEPH
NEVADA
LITCHFIELD
VINITA
ROZET
VINITA
THORNDALE

ST

1A
MN

X

MN
MN
WI

>

cggrzr-E

WI

WI

1A
MN
OK
wY
OK
X

Flock/Tag #

Group 2

Schoelerman 24195

Top of the Town Downs 0379
Joyer Lane 1096 Taho

Top of the Town Downs 0380
Wooly Treasure 0153 Marigold
Joyer Lane 1104 Lynx

New Horizons 0244

County Line Farms 0136

Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Group
Bombay 2472 Barbie
Bombay 2478

Milroy Express 2407
Joyer Lane 1106 Kaskyyk
Joyer Lane 1110 Nala
Bombay 2480

LR Livestock 25289

Group
BigWoods 0665 Porscha
Craig 1373
Brennan 25-004
LR Livestock 25304
Schoelerman 25131
Lucky B Farm 25043
Lucky B Farm 25002

Group
Hild Bros. 25313

Hild Bros 25312

LR Livestock 25325

Craig 1377

Top of the Town Downs 0402
Joyer Lane 1116 Mai

Big Woods 702

New Horizon Farms 0342

Big Woods 691

Big Woods 707

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 MIKELLA NOHNER 1205 ERWIN SD  Heffelfinger 2376
2 SILAS HARLAND 1297 NEVADA 1A Top of the Town Downs 0403
3 JOVIE MISENER 1136 RANSOM IL Woolley Treasured 0164 Pammy J
4 OWEN ATWATER 1047 KNOXVILLE 1A Jahner 7526
5 JOVIE MISENER 1136 RANSOM IL Woolley Treasured 0166 June Bug
6 MATTILYN MAAG 1587 OTTAWA OH  3M Babydolls 9003
7 BRILEE MISENER 1137 RANSOM IL Wooly Treasure 0168 Woolma
8 MACIE MAAG 1588 OTTAWA OH  3M Babydolls 9004
9 CALEB CRAIG 1416 ST JOSEPH IL Craig 1381
10 RILEY JOYER 1168 LITCHFIELD MN Joyer Lane 1122 Kyoshi
11 RILEY JOYER 1168 LITCHFIELD MN  Joyer Lane 1121 Sabine
220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 HARPER NICHOLS 1625 JERSEYVILLE IL Y
2 LILLY ROE 1244 ST ANSGAR 1A Y
3 JOVIE MISENER 1136 RANSOM IL Y
4 SILAS HARLAND 1297 NEVADA 1A Y
5 CALEB CRAIG 1416 ST JOSEPH IL Y
6 RILEY JOYER 1168 LITCHFIELD MN Y
230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 HARPER NICHOLS 1625 JERSEYVILLE IL Y
2 LILLY ROE 1244 ST ANSGAR 1A Y
3 CALEB CRAIG 1416 ST JOSEPH IL Y
4 RILEY JOYER 1168 LITCHFIELD MN Y
5 SILAS HARLAND 1297 NEVADA 1A Y
6 JOVIE MISENER 1136 RANSOM IL Y
240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 CALEB CRAIG 1416 ST JOSEPH IL Y
2 LILLY ROE 1244 ST ANSGAR 1A Y
3 RILEY JOYER 1168 LITCHFIELD MN Y
4 SILAS HARLAND 1297 NEVADA 1A Y
5 JOVIE MISENER 1136 RANSOM IL Y
260 Best Fleece Group
1 BRILEE MISENER 1137 RANSOM IL Y
4 RILEY JOYER 1168 LITCHFIELD MN Y
4 JACOBY MAAG 1586 OTTAWA OH Y
4 JOVIE MISENER 1136 RANSOM IL Y
4 ADALYN PFAFF 1340 NORWALK WI Y
4 RILEY JOYER 1168 LITCHFIELD MN
4 MATTILYN MAAG 1587 OTTAWA OH Y
4 MACIE MAAG 1588 OTTAWA OH Y
4 JOVIE MISENER 1136 RANSOM IL
4 MAKENZIE MAAG 1589 OTTAWA OH Y
4 DAVID THOMPSON 1532 WOODVILLE WI Y
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